AHRABO~7ES -FR~wh/7IEEREOD TV FH 2024F4H1HMUE
AFERAO 7:05 [ 7:37 | 810 | 9:15 | 9:45 [ 11:15 | 12:10 | 13:20 | 14:15 [ 15:20 | 16:10 | 17:10 [ 17:55| 18:45| 20:10
AHERAO 7:06 [ 7:38 | 811 | 9:16 | 9:46 [ 11:16 | 12:11 | 13:21 [ 14:16 | 15:27 | 16:11 [ 17:11 | 17:56 | 18:46 | 20:11

& 7:06 [ 7:38 | 8:11 | 9:16 | 9:46 [ 11:16 | 12:11 | 13:21 [ 14:16 | 15:27 | 16:11 [ 17:11 | 17:56 | 18:46 | 20:11
R EAEAO 7:07 | 7:39 | 812 | 9:17 | 9:47 [ 11:17 | 12:12 | 13:22 [ 14:17 | 15:22 | 16:12 [ 17:12 | 17:57 | 18:47 | 20:12
RENAO 7:08 [ 7:40 | 8:13 | 9:18 | 9:48 [ 11:18 | 12:13 | 13:23 [ 14:18 | 15:23 | 16:13 [ 17:13 | 17:58 | 18:48 | 20:13
R E&E B 7:00 | 7:471 | 814 | 9:19 | 9:49 [ 11:19 | 12:14 | 13:24 [ 14:19 [ 15:24 | 16:14 | 17:14 [ 17:59 | 18:49 | 20:14
Frilm—TH 71 | 743 | 8:16 | 9:21 | 9:51 [ 11:21 | 12:16 | 13:26 | 14:21 [ 15:26 | 16:16 | 17:16 | 18:01 | 18:51 | 20:16
HEE—TH 712 | 744 | 817 | 9:22 | 9:52 | 11:22 [ 12:17 | 13:27 | 14:22 | 15:27 [ 16:17 | 17:17 | 18:02 | 18:52 | 20:17
AHAMTH 712 | 744 | 817 | 9:22 | 9:52 | 11:22 [ 12:17 | 13:27 | 14:22 | 15:27 [ 16:17 | 17:17 | 18:02 | 18:52 | 20:17
TESHI 713 | 7:45 | 8:18 | 9:23 | 9:53 | 11:23 [ 12:18 [ 13:28 | 14:23 | 15:28 [ 16:18 | 17:18 | 18:03 | 18:53 | 20:18

Nol= 714 | 7:46 | 8:19 | 9:24 | 9:54 | 11:24 [ 12:19 [ 13:29 | 14:24 | 15:29 [ 16:19 | 17:19 | 18:04 | 18:54 | 20:19
BHhaY A 714 | 7:46 | 8:19 | 9:24 | 9:54 | 11:24 [ 12:19 [ 13:29 | 14:24 | 15:29 [ 16:19 | 17:19 | 18:04 | 18:54 | 20:19
BYHME=TH 716 | 7:48 | 8:21 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 11:26 [ 12:21 | 13:31 | 14:26 | 15:31 [ 16:21 | 17:271 | 18:06 | 18:56 | 20:21

BFHWE 7:17 | 7:49 | 8:22 | 9:27 | 9:57 | 11:27 [ 12:22 | 13:32 | 14:27 | 15:32 | 16:22 | 17:22| 18:07 | 18:57 | 20:22
TFEEY A 7:17 | 7:49 | 8:22 | 9:27 | 9:57 | 11:27 [ 12:22 | 13:32 | 14:27 | 15:32 | 16:22 | 17:22| 18:07 | 18:57 | 20:22
B 7:18 | 7:50 | 8:23 | 9:28 | 9:58 | 11:28 | 12:23 | 13:33| 14:28 | 15:33 | 16:23 | 17:23 | 18:08 | 18:58 | 20:23
FE_TH 7:18 | 7:50 | 8:23 | 9:28 | 9:58 | 11:28 | 12:23 | 13:33| 14:28 | 15:33| 16:23 | 17:23 | 18:08 | 18:58 | 20:23
BEERTE 7:20 | 7:52 | 8:25 | 9:30 | 10:00 | 11:30 | 12:25| 13:35| 14:30| 15:35 | 16:25| 17:25 | 18:10 | 19:00 | 20:25
SEEAILAREE | 7:21 | 7:53 | 8:26 | 9:31 [ 10:01 | 11:31 | 12:26 | 13:36 | 14:31 | 15:36 | 16:26 | 17:26 | 18:11 | 19:01 | 20:26
HRE— 7:22 | 7:54 | 8:27 | 9:32 | 10:02 | 11:32 | 12:27 [ 13:37 | 14:32 [ 15:37 | 16:27 | 17:27 | 18:12 | 19:02 | 20:27
HREZ 7:22 | 7:54 | 8:27 | 9:32 | 10:02 | 11:32 | 12:27 [ 13:37 | 14:32 [ 15:37 | 16:27 | 17:27 | 18:12 | 19:02 | 20:27
wEoL—Aevs-An| 7:23 | 7:55 | 8:28 | 9:33 [ 10:03 | 11:33 | 12:28 | 13:38 | 14:33 [ 15:38 | 16:28 [ 17:28 | 18:13 [ 19:03 | 20:28
il ] 7:24 | 7:56 | 8:29 | 9:34 | 10:04 | 11:34 | 12:29 [ 13:39 | 14:34 [ 15:39 | 16:29| 17:29 | 18:14 | 19:04 | 20:29

i mp . 7:24 | 7:56 | 8:29 | 9:34 | 10:04 ([ 11:34|12:29|13:39( 14:34 | 15:39|16:29 | 17:29 [ 18:14 | 19:04 | 20:29
4TI ERPE 7:29 | 8:01 | 8:34 | 9:39 | 10:09(11:39|12:34|13:44 ( 14:39 [ 15:44 |1 16:34 | 17:34 [ 18:19 | 19:09 | 20:34
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AHERAO~7ES -FR~mlEiReEan Y JFH 2024F481HUE
WIEERFAO | 6:30 | 6:55 | 7:40 | 8:15 | 9:15 [ 10:45 | 11:40 | 12:40 | 13:45 | 14:50 | 15:40 | 16:30 | 17:10 | 18:10 | 19:30 | 20:30
maaAd 6:30 | 6:55 | 7:40 | 8:15 9:15 | 10:45| 11:40 | 12:40 | 13:45 | 14:50 | 15:40 [ 16:30 | 17:10 [ 18:10 | 19:30 | 20:30
il i) 6:31 6:56 | 7:41 8:16 9:16 | 10:46 | 11:41 [ 12:41 [ 13:46 | 14:51 [ 15:41 [ 16:31 [ 17:11 | 18:11 | 19:31 | 20:31
wEov-aevs-an| 6:32 | 6:57 | 742 | 817 | 9:17 | 10:47 | 11:42 | 12:42 | 13:47 | 14:52 | 15:42 | 16:32 | 17:12 | 18:12 | 19:32 | 20:32
BRE— 6:32 | 6:57 | 7:42 | 817 | 9:17 | 10:47 | 11:42 | 12:42 | 13:47 | 14:52 | 15:42 | 16:32 | 17:12 | 18:12 | 19:32 | 20:32
HRE— 6:33 | 6:58 | 7:43 | 8:18 9:18 | 10:48 | 11:43 | 12:43 | 13:48 | 14:53 | 15:43 [ 16:33 [ 17:13 [ 18:13 [ 19:33 | 20:33
SEHUARE| 6:34 | 6:59 | 7:44 | 8:19 | 9:19 | 10:49 | 11:44 | 12:44 | 13:49 | 14:54 | 15:44 | 16:34 | 17:14 | 18:14 | 19:34 | 20:34
BEERBT 6:35 | 7:00 | 7:45 | 8:20 | 9:20 | 10:50 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:50 | 14:55 | 15:45 | 16:35| 17:15 | 18:15 | 19:35 | 20:35
F#&-TH | 6:36 | 7:01 7:46 | 8:21 9:21 | 10:51 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:51 | 14:56 | 15:46 | 16:36 | 17:16 | 18:16 | 19:36 | 20:36
=L 6:37 | 7:02 | 7:47 | 8:22 | 9:22 [ 10:52 | 11:47 | 12:47 | 13:52 | 14:57 | 15:47 | 16:37 | 17:17 | 18:17 | 19:37 | 20:37
TERYA | 6:37 | 7:02 | 7:47 | 8:22 | 9:22 | 10:52 | 11:47 [ 12:47 | 13:52 | 14:57 | 15:47 [ 16:37 | 17:17 | 18:17 | 19:37 | 20:37
NG 6:38 | 7:03 | 7:48 | 8:23 | 9:23 | 10:53 | 11:48 | 12:48 | 13:53 | 14:58 | 15:48 | 16:38 | 17:18 | 18:18 | 19:38 | 20:38
BHUME=TH| 6:39 | 7:04 | 7:49 | 8:24 | 9:24 [ 10:54 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:54 | 14:59 | 15:49 | 16:39 | 17:19 | 18:19 | 19:39 | 20:39
SUhEYA | 6:40 | 7:05 | 7:50 | 8:25 | 9:25 | 10:55 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:55| 15:00 | 15:50 [ 16:40 | 17:20 | 18:20 | 19:40 | 20:40
/NoA = 6:41 7:06 | 7:51 8:26 | 9:26 [ 10:56 | 11:51 [ 12:51 [ 13:56 | 15:01 | 15:51 | 16:41 [ 17:21 | 18:21 | 19:41 | 20:41
T ESH] 6:42 | 7:07 | 7:52 | 827 | 9:27 | 10:57 | 11:52 | 12:52 | 13:57 | 15:02 | 15:52 | 16:42 | 17:22 | 18:22 | 19:42 | 20:42
HEHAEMPTH| 6:42 | 7:07 | 7:52 | 827 | 9:27 [10:57 | 11:52 | 12:52 | 13:57 | 15:02 | 15:52 | 16:42 | 17:22 | 18:22 | 19:42 | 20:42
Hi2m—TH| 6:43 | 7:08 | 7:53 | 8:28 | 9:28 [ 10:58 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:58 | 15:03 [ 15:53 | 16:43 | 17:23 | 18:23 | 19:43 | 20:43
FrHiFE—TH| 6:45 | 7:10 | 7:55 | 8:30 | 9:30 [ 11:00 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 14:00 | 15:05 | 15:55 | 16:45 | 17:25 | 18:25 | 19:45 | 20:45
Wk E@YUE | 6:45 | 7:10 | 7:55 | 8:30 [ 9:30 [ 11:00 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 14:00 | 15:05 | 15:55 | 16:45 | 17:25 | 18:25 | 19:45 | 20:45
RENAO | 6:46 7:11 7:56 | 8:31 9:31 | 11:01 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 14:01 | 15:06 | 15:56 | 16:46 | 17:26 | 18:26 | 19:46 | 20:46
EABEAO| 6:48 | 7:13 | 7:58 | 8:33 | 9:33 | 11:03 [ 11:58 | 12:58 | 14:03 | 15:08 | 15:58 | 16:48 | 17:28 | 18:28 | 19:48 | 20:48
T& 6:48 | 713 | 7:58 | 833 | 9:33 | 11:03 | 11:58 | 12:58 | 14:03 | 15:08 | 15:58 | 16:48 | 17:28 | 18:28 | 19:48 | 20:48
AHERAL | 6:49 | 7:14 | 7:59 | 8:34 | 9:34 | 11:04 | 11:59 | 12:59 | 14:04 | 15:09 | 15:59 | 16:49 | 17:29 | 18:29 | 19:49 | 20:49
HFBRAO | 6:54 | 7:19 | 8:04 | 8:39 | 9:39 | 11:09 | 12:04 | 13:04 | 14:09 | 15:14 | 16:04 | 16:54 | 17:34 | 18:34 | 19:54 | 20:54
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